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Red Division

TriplewingT
* Trominator
Zero Pants +0
Renegade 2

White Division

Slitha Dyn 6
ljam

Why Me
DYN24

Blue Division

Sugarbears

Back 2 Back!!!
Hot Shower Farts
NineStars

PTS
752.00
735.80
711.10
636.90

PTS
751.65
725.75
694.80
680.65

PTS
734.60
717.55
689.05
661.70
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BEHIND

-16.20
-40.90
-115.10

BEHIND

-25.90

-56.85

-71.00

BEHIND

-17.05

-45.55
-72.90

OPT

OPT

OPT

MER

MER

MER
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